Ch
ro
m
ov
an
á
t
le

Z heating rod  (without regulator)
Power input [W]
Length [mm] Order code
200 / 380 O14-1S020Z00-01_EN
300 / 380 O14-1S030Z00-01_EN
400 / 435 O14-1S040Z00-01_EN
500 / 435 O14-1S050Z00-01_EN
600 / 550 O14-1S060Z00-01_EN
700 / 550 O14-1S070Z00-01_EN
800 / 720 O14-1S080Z00-01_EN
900 / 720 O14-1S090Z00-01_EN
1000 / 720 O14-1S100Z00-01_EN
1200 / 875 O14-1S120Z00-01_EN
KTX 3 regulator heating rod
Power input [W]
Length [mm]
WHITE CHROME
Order code Order code
120 / 325 O14-1S012K01-01_EN   O14-1S012K80-01_EN
200 / 285 O14-1S020K01-01_EN   O14-1S020K80-01_EN
300 / 310 O14-1S030K01-01_EN   O14-1S030K80-01_EN
400 / 345 O14-1S040K01-01_EN   O14-1S040K80-01_EN
600 / 375 O14-1S060K01-01_EN   O14-1S060K80-01_EN
800 / 485 O14-1S080K01-01_EN   O14-1S080K80-01_EN
1000 / 575 O14-1S100K01-01_EN  O14-1S100K80-01_EN
KTX 3 regulator heating rod, with cover, without male plug
Power input [W]
Length [mm]
WHITE CHROME
Order code Order code
120 / 325 O14-1-012J01-01_EN  O14-1-012J80-01_EN
200 / 285 O14-1-020J01-01_EN  O14-1-020J80-01_EN
300 / 310 O14-1-030J01-01_EN  O14-1-030J80-01_EN
400 / 345 O14-1-040J01-01_EN  O14-1-040J80-01_EN
600 / 375 O14-1-060J01-01_EN  O14-1-060J80-01_EN
800 / 485 O14-1-080J01-01_EN  O14-1-080J80-01_EN
1000 / 575 O14-1-100J01-01_EN  O14-1-100J80-01_EN
MINI PW regulator heating rod
Power
input [W]
Length [mm]
WHITE CHROME
Order code Order code
200 / 320 O14-1S020M01-01_EN   O14-1S020M80-01_EN
300 / 400 O14-1S030M01-01_EN   O14-1S030M80-01_EN
400 / 480 O14-1S040M01-01_EN   O14-1S040M80-01_EN
500 / 560 O14-1S050M01-01_EN   O14-1S050M80-01_EN
600 / 680 O14-1S060M01-01_EN   O14-1S060M80-01_EN
700 / 730 O14-1S070M01-01_EN   O14-1S070M80-01_EN
800 / 820 O14-1S080M01-01_EN   O14-1S080M80-01_EN
900 / 910 O14-1S090M01-01_EN   O14-1S090M80-01_EN
1000 / 980 O14-1S100M01-01_EN   O14-1S100M80-01_EN
1200 / 1150 O14-1S120M01-01_EN  O14-1S120M80-01_EN
WHISTLE regulator heating rod
Power
input [W]
Length [mm]
WHITE CHROME
Order code Order code
200 / 320 O14-1S020V01-01_EN   O14-1S020V80-01_EN
300 / 400 O14-1S030V01-01_EN   O14-1S030V80-01_EN
400 / 480 O14-1S040V01-01_EN   O14-1S040V80-01_EN
500 / 560 O14-1S050V01-01_EN   O14-1S050V80-01_EN
600 / 680 O14-1S060V01-01_EN   O14-1S060V80-01_EN
700 / 730 O14-1S070V01-01_EN   O14-1S070V80-01_EN
800 / 820 O14-1S080V01-01_EN   O14-1S080V80-01_EN
900 / 910 O14-1S090V01-01_EN   O14-1S090V80-01_EN
1000 / 980 O14-1S100V01-01_EN   O14-1S100V80-01_EN
1200 / 1150 O14-1S120V01-01_EN  O14-1S120V80-01_EN
STONE regulator heating rod
Power
input [W]
Length [mm]
WHITE CHROME
Order code Order code
200 / 320 O14-1S020U01-01_EN   O14-1S020U80-01_EN
300 / 400 O14-1S030U01-01_EN   O14-1S030U80-01_EN
400 / 480 O14-1S040U01-01_EN   O14-1S040U80-01_EN
500 / 560 O14-1S050U01-01_EN   O14-1S050U80-01_EN
600 / 680 O14-1S060U01-01_EN   O14-1S060U80-01_EN
700 / 730 O14-1S070U01-01_EN   O14-1S070U80-01_EN
800 / 820 O14-1S080U01-01_EN   O14-1S080U80-01_EN
900 / 910 O14-1S090U01-01_EN   O14-1S090U80-01_EN
1000 / 980 O14-1S100U01-01_EN   O14-1S100U80-01_EN
1200 / 1150 O14-1S120U01-01_EN   O14-1S120U80-01_EN
Note: White regulator - automatically supplied with only  RAL 9016 and color units; all other color and  nish versions come automatically with a chrome regulator.
 Any other requirements must be noted in the order.
T-piece Order code
G 1/2 (KTX3) 344001537